
   

SUNDAY
10-11AM   [1]HR  Nothing is Permanent,
Bastion Studios, October 1st till Spring (indoors)
Spring and Summer Outdoors @ Griswold
Park, 2016 Peach St., Erie, PA, 16501 (O,CW)  
 
1-2PM   [1]HR  More Will Be Revealed, Mercy
Anchor Center, , 1012 E. 28th St., Erie, PA, 16504
(O,CW)  
 
6-7PM   [1]HR  The Journey Continues, First
United Methodist Church, , 707 Sassafras Street,
Erie, PA, 16501 (D,O,BK,LC)  
 
6:30-7:30PM   [1]HR  Good Orderly Direction,
Holy Trinity Church, , 643 West 17th Street, Erie,
PA, 16502-1608 (D,O,SD,So)  
 

MONDAY
6:30-8PM   [1.5]HR  Freedom of Choice, First
Presbyterian Church, , 250 West 7th Street, Erie,
PA, 16501-1602 (D,O,SD,So,WC)  
 
6:30-7:30PM   [1]HR  Grateful Heads,
Ember+Forge, , 401 State Street, Erie, PA, 16507
(C,D,NC,WC)  
 
7-8PM   [1]HR  There's Hope, Columbus
Community Evangelical Church, , 66 W Main St,
Columbus, PA, 16405 (O,So)  
 
7:30-8:30PM   [1]HR  Principles B4
Personalities, Lamb of God Church, , 606 East
38th Street, Erie, PA, 16504-1762 (O,RF,CW)  
 
8-9PM   [1]HR  Just for Today, Booker T.
Washington Drop-in Center, Yellow Building
(Converted House), 202 East 26th St., Erie, PA,
16504 (D,O)  
 

TUESDAY
NOON-1PM   [1]HR  Miracles Happen, , 603 East
21th St., Erie, PA, 16503 (D,O)  
 

7-8:30PM   [1.5]HR  Keep the Faith, First
United Methodist Church, , 707 Sassafras Street,
Erie, PA, 16501-1009 (O,RF,WC)  
 
7-8PM   [1]HR  Literature Discussion Group,
Christ United Methodist Church, In Youth
Room, 2615 West 32nd Street, Erie, PA, 16506
(BT)  
 
7-8PM   [1]HR  Never Alone, First Presbyterian
Church, Classroom, 112 West Third Street,
Waterford, PA, 16441-9745 (O,WC)  
 

WEDNESDAY
6-7PM   [1]HR  Alive & Free, First Presbyterian
Church, , 250 West 7th Street, Erie, PA, 16501-1602
(O,SG,WC)  
 
6-7PM   [1]HR  Carry the Message, First
Presbyterian Church, , 25 West Main St, North East,
PA, 16428 (D,SG,BK,AB,Li,ENG)  
 
7-8PM   [1]HR  There's Hope, Corry Evangelical
United Methodist Church, , 921 North Center Street,
Corry, PA, 16407 (O,RF,SD,BK)  
 
7-8PM   [1]HR  Why It Works, Unitarian
Universalist Congregation of Erie, , 7180 Perry Hwy,
Erie, PA, 16509 (D,Tr,BK,Li,GP)  
 
8-9PM   [1]HR  Without Parallel, Christ United
Methodist Church, Basement, 2615 West 32nd
Street, Erie, PA, 16506 (D,O,WC)  
 

THURSDAY
NOON-1PM   [1]HR  Vigilance, First Presbyterian
Church, , 250 West 7th Street, Erie, PA, 16501-1602
(O,RF,SD,WC)  
 
6:30-8PM   [1.5]HR  12 Step Spiritual Thang,
First United Methodist Church, , 707 Sassafras
Street, Erie, PA, 16501-1009 (BT,O,WC)  
 

7-8PM   [1]HR  Vision of Hope, Westminster
Presbyterian Church (Small Detached
Building), **Meets at Presque Isle (Beach 1)
beginning on Memorial Day Weekend and ending
on Labor Day Weekend, 3642 W 26th Street, Erie,
PA, 16506 (O,RF,WC)  
 
7:30-8:30PM   [1]HR  No Matter What, Messiah
Lutheran Church, , 2025 Eastern Avenue, Erie, PA,
16510-1713 (D,O,WC,Li)  
 
7:30-8:30PM   [1]HR  Thursday Night Men's
Meeting, Glenwood Methodist Church, , 2931
Myrtle Street, Erie, PA, 16508-1840 (M,O,BK)  
 

FRIDAY
6:30-7:30PM   [1]HR  Faith Works, Glenwood
Methodist Church, **Meets at Presque Isle (Stull
Interpretive Center/Beach 3) beginning on Memorial
Day Weekend and ending on Labor Day
Weekend, 2931 Myrtle Street, Erie, PA, 16508
(D,O,To)  
 
6:30-8PM   [1.5]HR  Welcome Home, You're
Not Alone, Morning Star Baptist
Church, Basement, 327 East 23rd Street, Erie, PA,
16503-1950 (D,O,RF)  
 
7-8PM   [1]HR  We Do Recover, First Global
Methodist Church, , 42 E. High St., Union City, PA,
16438 (O,WC,Li)  
 
9-10PM   [1]HR  H.O.W., Christ United Methodist
Church, Basement, 2615 West 32nd Street, Erie,
PA, 16506 (O,To,WC,AB,QA)  
 

SATURDAY
11-12:30PM   [1.5]HR  Gratitude in the Hood,
Morning Star Baptist Church, , 327 East 23rd Street,
Erie, PA, 16503-1950 (D,O,To)  
 
7-8:30PM   [1.5]HR  Another Look, Mental
Health Association, Upstairs, 2nd floor, ring
buzzer, 1101 Peach Street, Erie, PA, 16501
(D,IP,O,SD,So,WC,BK)  
 



   

7-8PM   [1]HR  Saturday Night Fever, First
United Presbyterian Church, , 4281 Route 6N,
Edinboro, 16412 (O,RF)  
 
7:30-8:30PM   [1]HR  Creative Action, Lamb of
God Church, , 606 East 38th Street, Erie, PA,
16504-1762 (D,JT,O,HY)  
 
 

MEETING FORMAT LEGEND
BT Basic Text C Closed
D Discussion IP Informational Pamphlet
JT Just for Today M Men
NC No Children O Open
RF Rotating Format SD Speaker/Discussion
SG Step Working Guide So Speaker Only
To Topic Tr Tradition
WC Wheelchair BK Book Study
AB Ask-It-Basket QA Question and Answer
CW Children Welcome LC Living Clean
HY Hybrid Meeting Li Literature
ENG English speaking GP Guiding Principles

 

HELPLINES
  

Tri-State Helpline 24/7/365 888-251-2426
TTY/Hearing Impaired 412-281-1375

INFORMATION
 

ASC meets the 3rd Sunday of the month
Glenwood Methodist Church (Basement)

2931 Myrtle St, Erie, PA 16508
 
Visit www.lakeeriena.org for the local meeting list, upcoming

events, and more
 
To request changes/updates to this meeting list, please contact

info@lakeeriena.org
 

PHONE NUMBERS
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
What is our message?

 

An addict, any addict, 
can stop using drugs,

 lose the desire to use,
and find a new way to live.

Our message is hope
and the promise of freedom. 

 
Basic Text, page 65
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24 HOUR HELPLINE

888-251-2426
 

This schedule contains both online and in-person
meetings. For the most up-to-date meeting

information, upcoming events, and more, please
visit www.lakeeriena.org

 
 

SUGGESTIONS FOR EVERYONE:
 

DON'T USE No Matter What
Ask Your Higher Power to Keep You Clean

Come Early and Stay Late
Get a Home Group

Go to 90 Meetings in 90 days
Read NA Literature Daily
Get and Use a Sponsor

Use the PHONE
Keep Coming Back. It Works!
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